
Date Signature 

Howard Saul Tradonsky_
Date Individual Profile 
  

Individual Details 
Name: Howard Saul Tradonsky_

Quick Ref: TRADONS-HS

Title: Mr

Occupation: Banker 
Nationality: South African

Date Of Birth: 26/12/1962

Previous Name:

Identity No: 6212265072087
Resident In: South Africa

Gauteng

14/01/2021 14:01:51 

Management Details 
Managed By: Patrisia le Roux

Place Of Birth (State/County):
Gender: Male

Show ID Or Passport: 6212265072087

Addresses 
Home: 23A Meyer Street , Oaklands, Gauteng, 2192, South Africa

Appointments Held 
Name Position Appointed Company Number

Capital Acceptances (Pty) Ltd Director 07/07/1998 1991/007307/07

Capital Finacial Holdings (Pty) Ltd Director 30/06/1998 1971/011080/07 
Capital Finance (Pty) Ltd Director 30/06/1998 1989/005877/07 
Capital Industrial Finance (Pty) Ltd Director 30/06/1998 1948/030961/07

Fox Street 1 (RF) (Pty) Ltd Director 10/04/2013 2012/219346/07

Fox Street 1 Security SPV (RF) (Pty) Ltd Director 01/01/2019 2012/219350/07 
Fox Street 2 (RF) (Pty) Ltd Director 18/12/2013 2013/233927/07 
Fox Street 2 Security SPV (RF) (Pty) Ltd Director 14/10/2019 2013/220729/07

Fox Street 3 (RF) Ltd Director 07/02/2014 2014/027637/06

Fox Street 4 (RF) Ltd Director 13/01/2015 2015/008549/06 
Fox Street 5 (RF) Ltd Director 04/12/2015 2015/397182/06 
Fox Street 6 (RF) Ltd Director 02/09/2016 2016/383458/06

Fox Street 7 (RF) Ltd Director 18/06/2019 2019/300623/06

GDM International (Pty) Ltd Director 26/02/1998 1981/000536/07 
Grayston Drive Autos (RF) (Pty) Ltd Director 27/03/2019 2018/315240/07 
Investec Business Services (Pty) Ltd Director 13/09/2012 1937/009285/07

Investec Trust (Pty) Ltd Director 01/03/2018 1973/013029/07

Metboard Holdings (Pty) Ltd Director 31/03/2019 1990/002512/07 
Metboard Natal (Pty) Ltd Director 31/03/2019 1966/001178/07 
Metboard Participation Nominees (Pty) Ltd Director 13/09/2012 1957/002366/07
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Appointments Held 
Name Position Appointed Company Number 
Metboard Trust Company (Pty) Ltd Director 31/03/2019 1966/003171/07 
Metequity (Pty) Ltd Director 13/09/2012 1972/011676/07

Metropolitan Board Bond Participation Nominees (Pty) Ltd Director 13/09/2012 1964/010024/07

Natal Mortgages (Pty) Ltd Director 13/09/2012 1968/012691/07 
Pinpoint Finance (Pty) Ltd Director 30/06/1998 1980/010632/07 
Private Mortgages 1 (RF) (Pty) Ltd Director 09/10/2017 2002/012890/07

Private Mortgages 1 Security SPV (Pty) Ltd Director 01/10/2017 2002/022267/07

Private Mortgages 2 (RF) (Pty) Ltd Director 09/10/2017 2003/015617/07 
Private Mortgages 2 Security SPV (Pty) Ltd Director 09/10/2017 2003/016331/07 
Private Residential Mortgage (RF) Ltd Director 28/06/2012 2005/044471/06

Private Residential Mortgage Security SPV Series 2 (RF) (Pty) Ltd Director 09/10/2017 2007/019542/07

Private Residential Mortgages Security SPV Series 1 (RF) (Pty) Ltd Director 09/10/2017 2006/021377/07 
Reichmans (Pty) Ltd Director 26/02/1998 1979/004596/07 
Reichmans Holdings (Pty) Ltd Director 12/01/1998 1974/000813/07

Repfin Holdings (Pty) Ltd Director 14/06/2001 1959/001907/07

Riverport Trading 143 (Pty) Ltd Director 01/06/2015 2003/016391/07 

External Appointments 
Company Appointed On Resigned On Position Company Number 
Capital Acceptances (Pty) Ltd 07/07/1998 Director 1991/007307/07

Capital Finacial Holdings (Pty) Ltd 30/06/1998 Director 1971/011080/07

Capital Finance (Pty) Ltd 30/06/1998 Director 1989/005877/07 
Capital Industrial Finance (Pty) Ltd 30/06/1998 Director 1948/030961/07 
Fox Street 1 (RF) (Pty) Ltd 10/04/2013 Director 2012/219346/07

Fox Street 1 Security SPV (RF) (Pty) Ltd 01/01/2019 Director 2012/219350/07

Fox Street 2 (RF) (Pty) Ltd 18/12/2013 Director 2013/233927/07 
Fox Street 2 Security SPV (RF) (Pty) Ltd 14/10/2019 Director 2013/220729/07 
Fox Street 3 (RF) Ltd 07/02/2014 Director 2014/027637/06

Fox Street 4 (RF) Ltd 13/01/2015 Director 2015/008549/06

Fox Street 5 (RF) Ltd 04/12/2015 Director 2015/397182/06 
Fox Street 6 (RF) Ltd 02/09/2016 Director 2016/383458/06 
Fox Street 7 (RF) Ltd 18/06/2019 Director 2019/300623/06

GDM International (Pty) Ltd 26/02/1998 Director 1981/000536/07

Grayston Drive Autos (RF) (Pty) Ltd 27/03/2019 Director 2018/315240/07 
Investec Business Services (Pty) Ltd 13/09/2012 Director 1937/009285/07 
Investec Trust (Pty) Ltd 01/03/2018 Director 1973/013029/07

Metboard Holdings (Pty) Ltd 31/03/2019 Director 1990/002512/07

Metboard Natal (Pty) Ltd 31/03/2019 Director 1966/001178/07 
Metboard Participation Nominees (Pty) 
Ltd 

13/09/2012 Director 1957/002366/07

Metboard Trust Company (Pty) Ltd 31/03/2019 Director 1966/003171/07 
Metequity (Pty) Ltd 13/09/2012 Director 1972/011676/07 
Metropolitan Board Bond Participation 
Nominees (Pty) Ltd 

13/09/2012 Director 1964/010024/07

Natal Mortgages (Pty) Ltd 13/09/2012 Director 1968/012691/07 
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External Appointments 
Company Appointed On Resigned On Position Company Number 
Pinpoint Finance (Pty) Ltd 30/06/1998  Director 1980/010632/07 
Private Mortgages 1 (RF) (Pty) Ltd  09/10/2017  Director 2002/012890/07 
Private Mortgages 1 Security SPV (Pty) 
Ltd  

01/10/2017  Director 2002/022267/07 

Private Mortgages 2 (RF) (Pty) Ltd 09/10/2017  Director 2003/015617/07 
Private Mortgages 2 Security SPV (Pty) 
Ltd 

09/10/2017  Director 2003/016331/07 

Private Residential Mortgage (RF) Ltd 28/06/2012  Director 2005/044471/06 
Private Residential Mortgage Security 
SPV Series 2 (RF) (Pty) Ltd 

09/10/2017  Director 2007/019542/07 

Private Residential Mortgages Security 
SPV Series 1 (RF) (Pty) Ltd 

09/10/2017  Director 2006/021377/07 

Reichmans (Pty) Ltd 26/02/1998  Director 1979/004596/07 
Reichmans Holdings (Pty) Ltd 12/01/1998  Director 1974/000813/07 
Repfin Holdings (Pty) Ltd 14/06/2001  Director 1959/001907/07 
Riverport Trading 143 (Pty) Ltd 01/06/2015  Director 2003/016391/07 

 


